
分數區間
國     文

(累計人數)

國     文

(區間人數)

英    語

(累計人數)

英      語

(區間人數)

數     學

(累計人數)

數     學

(區間人數)

社    會

(累計人數)

社     會

(區間人數)

理     化

(累計人數)

理     化

(區間人數)

  100 5 5 7 7 7 7 1 1 0 0

  99  -90 154 149 139 132 88 81 79 78 15 15

  89  -80 353 199 293 154 207 119 213 134 111 96

  79  -70 486 133 423 130 352 145 345 132 221 110

  69  -60 566 80 492 69 448 96 445 100 341 120

  59  -50 603 37 549 57 526 78 523 78 454 113

  49  -40 625 22 593 44 570 44 584 61 545 91

  39  -30 640 15 630 37 608 38 635 51 619 74

  29  -20 648 8 648 18 637 29 648 13 647 28

  19  -10 649 1 648 0 647 10 650 2 649 2

  9  -0 652 3 652 4 652 5 652 2 652 3

及格人數 566 492 448 445 341

不及格人數 86 160 204 207 311

應考人數 652 652 652 652 652

平均 76.25 72.02 67.12 67.13 59.07

新北市立中平國民中學 113-2八年級第三次段考 各科分數區間統計表


